Civil Clinic | - Scherr

SurveyMonkey

1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or

dissatisfied with it?

Extremely satisfied

Moderately satisfied

Slightly satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly dissatisfied

Moderately dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

Very Successful

Somewhat Successful

Neither successful/unsuccessful

Somewhat Unsuccessful

Very Unsuccessful

0.0% (0)

100.0% (1)

100.0% (2)

100.0% (3)

100.0% (2)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)
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0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Response
Percent

0.0%

12.5%

25.0%

0.0%

37.5%

25.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Rating
Average

0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Response
Count



3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely knowledgeable 0.0% 0
Very knowledgeable | | 37.5% 3
Moderately knowledgeable | | 37.5% 3
Slightly knowledgeable [ ] 25.0% 2
Not at all knowledgeable 0.0% 0
answered question 8
skipped question 0

4. How organized was the course content?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely organized 0.0% 0
Very organized [ ] 12.5% 1
Moderately organized | | 62.5% 5
Slightly organized [ | 25.0% 2
Not at all organized 0.0% 0
answered question 8
skipped question 0
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5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely easy 0.0% 0
Very easy 0.0% 0
Moderately easy | | 37.5% 3
Slightly easy [___] 12.5% 1
Not at all easy | | 50.0% 4
answered question 8
skipped question 0

6. How worthwhile was the course material?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely worthwhile 0.0% 0
Very worthwhile [ 12.5% 1
Moderately worthwhile 0.0% 0
Slightly worthwhile [ ] 25.0% 2
Not at all worthwhile | | 62.5% 5
answered question 8
skipped question 0
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7. How intense was the Socratic method?

Light (students know when they
will be called on; little pressure
from teacher)

Moderate (multiple questions, seeks
answer from specific student)

Heavy (students randomly called
on; professor might get adversarial)

Socratic + (do not go into this class
even slightly unprepared.)

Response
Percent

I 100.0%

8. Grades in this class were based on:

Essay exam

Attendance

Papers

Projects

Journals/web postings

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

0.0%

62.5%

87.5%

—

25.0%

| 100.0%
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answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Response
Count



9. Please enter specific comments.

Response
Count
5
answered question 5
skipped question 3
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Q9. Please enter specific comments.

1 The seminar portion of this class is awful, but don't let that dissuade you from
taking a clinic that interests you. The clinic experience is awesome.

2 Doing an externship is fun but time consuming. Sitting through Scherr's class is
miserable
3 The opportunity to work with real lawyers in a government agency, court, etc.

was invaluable. | loved my placement and learned a ton from working there.
However, the seminar component (2 hours once a week, with readings, journals,
interviews with Prof. Scherr, two papers), was painful. The readings are
complete fluff, and class discussions were boring and useless. Thus, writing
papers (what Prof. Scherr would call the "reflective" aspect of the clinic
experience) was incredibly soul-sucking. My placement was in Atlanta, and you
have to be on-site 10 hours a week ... between the time spent in class, preparing
for class, driving to and from Atlanta, and actually being at my placement, the
Clinic took up (easily) 20 hours a week. Big commitment for only 4 credit
hours... think carefully before signing up!

4 The externship you do is probably worth it, but the class itself is difficult to get
through because you have to sit for two hours without a computer. Plus, the
material might not apply to your externship. Its boring, but the class itself itself
labor intensive.

5 While the internship portion of the class is wonderful, the in-class portion is less
helpful. Additionally, your grade is based entirely upon participation in class and
reflective journals. This seems great, but even when you are getting very
positive feedback on both from the professor you may end up with a lower grade
than expected.

6 of 6

Mar 5, 2012 12:38 PM

Feb 8, 2012 2:34 PM

Feb 6, 2012 5:59 PM

Feb 6, 2012 10:47 AM

Feb 6, 2012 9:44 AM



